# le Real and out berths looked shot and

most part, with spurs, their best without the ree scoring, were of a Wembley buried. niniscentofIan e in the great-Like Rush, he ders and drags ch is the focus at the likes of Eriksen often ost into. They Real slumped

of Zinedine ui pleij sui vejcouple of bad anovinosswark is surely -mow bus naminas a job to eroled bring a lop to arolad barring arolad barolad tent si vrimoli Bornssia guitsereini yte in their su's world re-

men can -Jodun KJƏN Wn rivals, rsetdgistis combetistsileuijivell, Cathia othe sue record for

"Bur Qarabag s.rea\.03elcla by five esdeding ten it they men rol verous of pue amore Kenyan owitsui-nongh, guilsəd ə games sith words. -isudina he end ent levola has -ni edi lego pərəldu $_{cia \widecheck{II}_V}$ out tents the output -iumətə)purs, ing uost But -log rote tro-

tball -un pəgain  $\operatorname{parid}_{rar}$ gaiblogii, 'ue $\mathbf{w}_{\mathrm{h}}$  he rətsi)be, ore

Suids. -jue "sje' -aus

193 ESTLAND (ASS មប I Raids x Places n Delhi, Kallrota



# CHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED

stered Office : Administrative Building, Cochin Shipyard nises, Perumanoor, Kochi - 682015, Ph: 0484 2501307, x: 0484 2370897, Website: http://cochinshipyard.com CIN U63032KL1972GOI002414

### NOTICE

n Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Poard of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure ents) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations), Notice is hereby a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is to be held on Friday, November 10, 2017 to, inter alia, nd approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for rended September 30, 2017.

d Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at ww.cochinshipyard.com and may also be accessed on the Exchange websites at http://www.bseindia.com and w.nseindia.com. Pursuant to this the Company has decided that э period (i.e, closure of trading window) under Code of Internal ires and Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading in Dealing with urities of Cochin Shipyard Limited would commence from 5:00 November 02, 2017 and end 48 hours after the results are made on November 10, 2017.

For Cochin Shipyard Ltd

V Kala Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

e: Kochi r: 02.11.2017

**:e:**2

CO

hen

) the

coगांच नेधानल नेंग्रह 🔘

punjab national bank

### FATHEHGUNJ, VADODRA PHONE0265-2791432

# APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8(I)] POSSESSION NOTICE

adds as, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Punjab National Bank sensethe Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of amid.:y Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 reac  $\mu$  and  $\mu$  and  $\mu$  Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated as who17 (further published in two news paper on 11.08.2017) calling upon the ,000 SK /ers/Guarantor/Mortgagor Mr. Sachin Vilasrao Mane, Mrs. Shirali Sachin Compart Mr. Tejas Nitin Bhavsar to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being gave was,087/- (Rupees Twelve Lac Five Thousand Eifgty Seven Only) as on -commer2017 with further interest and expenses w.e.f. 01.7.2017 within 60 days from .an 0.2% O<sub>2</sub> of notice/date of receipt of the said notice.

oney  $\inf_{\underline{\phantom{a}}} \underline{th}_{\text{rrowers/Guarantor/Mortgagor}}$  having failed to repay the amount, notice is  ${
m with}\, {f ET}_{
m given}$  to the Borrowers/Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in general that the  $ness\,that\,h_{\!\text{gned}}$  has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise uture Grouers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of Rules on this 1st day of November of the year 2017.

 ${
m ported}\, {
m that}\, {
m h}$ crowers/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby with Biyani ted not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be as hions Ltd (FI to the charge of the Punjab National Bank for an amount of Rs. 12,05,087/- as 6.2017 and interest & expenses thereon until the full payment.

added in terms of rower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the ence will be one of espect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. orward when the to

## Description of immovable property

bring in personal part and parcel of the property of Sh. Sachin Vilasrao Mane & Mrs. Shirali is not our core area; Mane consisting of residential flat situated at Flat No.B-302, 3rd Floor, gy companies to en<sub>1</sub>o. B', Sukhdwar Residency, B/h. Chandrodaya Society, Opp. Harish Petrol out GST implementa<sub>0</sub>utside Panigate Road, R. S. No.A/29/1, C. S. No.1/A/1, T. P. Scheme No.5, ed the supply chain oot No.323, Village: Kasda, Vadodara. ing discounts and n

al credit under the tay1-11-2017 Vadodara (Anil Kumar Banta) Authorised Officer

Punjab National Bank

sures To



# SADBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT LIMITED

CIN: L45202GJ2007PLC049808

Regd. Office: Sadbhav House, Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad: 380006 Tel No. :+91-79-26463384 Fax:+91-7926400210

E-mail: investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in Website: www.sadbhavinfra.co.in

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 11th day of November, 2017 inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017.

This said information is also available on the Company's website at www.sadbhavinfra.co.in and may also be available on the website of the Stock exchanges at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For, Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Ltd.

Date : 02/11/2017 Place: Ahmedabad

Sd/-Hardik Modi **Company Secretary** 



# General Insurance Corporation of India

CIN L67200MH1972GOI016133 IRDAI REGN. No.112 (A Government of India Company)

Registered Address: "Suraksha", 170, J. Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Phone: +91 22 22867000 | Fax: +91 22 22884010 Email: investors.gic@gicofindia.com | Website: www.gicofindia.com

### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Corporation will be held on Monday, 13th November 2017, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Corporation for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2017.

The financial results will be available on the website of the Corporation viz. www.gicofindia.com and the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), after the approval of the Board.

For General Insurance Corporation of India

Place : Mumbai Date: 02.11.2017

Suchita Gupta Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



### GAIL (India) Limited (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE FOR EXERCISING CALL OPTION FOR 8.80% BOND SERIES-1(B), 1(C) AND 1(D) ALONGWITH REDEMPTION OF BOND SERIES 1(A) AND PAYMENT OF INTEREST

GAIL had issued 8.80% Secured, Taxable, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Bonds bearing a total face value of ₹40,00,000/comprises of 4 detachable and Separately Transferable Redeemable Principal Parts (STRPPs), each of a face value of ₹10,00,000/-

GAIL decided to exercise call option in respect of aforesaid bond series 1(B), 1(C) and 1(D) alongwith redemption of Bond series 1(A) and interest, as mentioned in Information Memorandum on the due date.

This is to inform that Saturday 11th November, 2017 has been fixed as 'RECORD DATE' for the purpose of:

- a) Redemption of Bond series I(A) and payment of interest thereon
- b) Exercise of call option in respect of Bond series 1(B), 1(C) and 1(D)and interest thereon

Last year, as per the terms of Information Memorandum, the interest was paid from 14th December 2015 to 13th December 2016 for 366 days after adjusting the preceding year interest period. Therefore, for current year the interest will be paid from 14th December 2016 to 12<sup>th</sup>December 2017 for 364 days.

As per the terms of Information Memorandum, the payment of interest on 'Call Option' and redemption of Bonds will be made as under:

ISIN Code	Nature	Due Date of Payment	Actual Date of Payment	Period of Interest Payment
(IA)	<u> </u>	13 <sup>th</sup> December, 2017	13 <sup>th</sup> December, 2017	14.12.2016 to 12.12.2017 (364 days)
INE129A07123 (1B)	Call option	13 <sup>th</sup> December, 2018	13 <sup>th</sup> December, 2017	14.12.2016 to 12.12.2017 (364 days)

# કોર્પોરેશન, HCLમાં પણ તેજી

ારકાર આવી નાની PSU સો વેચશે તેવી અપેક્ષા સાથે શેરોમાં પણ બે દિવસથી શેર પણ બુધવારે ૧૯.૨ ગુરુવારે ૭.૨ ટકા વધીને : આવ્યો હતો. MMTC ડ ટકા વધ્યા બાદ ગુરવારે ૭૪.૫૦એ બંધ રહ્યો હતો. પ્ર વધીને ₹૮૨.૭૦ જ્યારે ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા ૪.૩ ટકા મે બંધ રહ્યો હતો. વિશ્લેષકો ા કોર્પોરેશનનું ખાનગીકરણ ટિવ ન્યૂઝ છે પરંતુ શેરનું

સમાચાર આવ્યા બાદ ભવિષ્ય નવા મેનેજમેન્ટ દ્વારા કંપનીનું ાન્ય નાની PSU કંપનીઓ સંચાલન કેવી રીતે થાય છે તેના આધારે નક્કી થશે. ભારતીય બંદરોને ડ્રેજિંગ સર્વિસિસ પૂરી પાડતી આ કંપનીને સરકારની 'સાગરમાલા' યોજનાથી પણ ફાયદો થશે. જોકે, નજીકના 🤋 સ્ટેટ ટ્રેડિંગ કોર્પોરેશન સમયગાળા માટે તો તેનું વેલ્યુએશન મોંઘું છે. ETIGનો ડેટાબેઝ દર્શાવે છે કે, આ શેર છેલ્લા ૧૨ મહિનાના ધોરણે ૨૭૮.૩૭ ગણાએ ટેડ થઈ રહ્યો છે.

HDFC સિક્યોરિટીઝના રિટેલ રિસર્ચના હેડ દીપક જસાણી કહે છે કે, સરકાર દ્વારા સ્ટેટેજિક વેચાણથી વેલ્યુ અનલોકિંગની અપેક્ષાના જોરે PSU સ્ટોક્સ વધી રહ્યા છે. કેટલીક PSUના સ્ટોક્સ સારા પર્ફોર્મન્સની ધારણાથી જ્યારે કેટલાક તગડા ઓર્ડર અને સરકાર તરફથી નવું ભંડોળ મળવાના જોરે વધી રહ્યા છે.

NIT: SECI/C&P/PT/2017/14

Date: 3/11/2017

Solar Energy Corporation of India Limited (SECI) invite bids for the Tender of "Trading licenses for the Support Services for the purpose of facilitation of Trading of Power at Solar Energy Corporation of India Limited" based on a Single Stage Two Envelope bidding process. The detailed NIT document shall be available for downloading from 03.11.2017 onwards. For further details it in the process of the Control of the Contro details & updates, please refer to the SECI website at www.seci.co.in and ETS portal of TCIL al www.tcil-india-electronictender.com.

"Swachh Bharat - Swachh Urja"

# Sadbhav

### સદ્ભાવ ઇન્ફાસ્ટ્રક્ચર પ્રોજેક્ટ લિમિટેડ CIN: L45202GJ2007PLC049808

રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : "સદ્ભાવ હાઉસ", લૉ ગાર્ડન પોલીસ ચોકી સામે, એલિસબ્રિજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૬.

ટેલિ. નં. : +૯૧ ૭૯ ૨૬૪૬૩૩૮૪, ફેક્સ : ૭૯ ૨૬૪૦૦૨૧૦ ઈ મેઈલ : <u>investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in</u> વેબસાઈટ : <u>www.sadbhavinfra.co.in</u>

### નોટિસ

આ સાથે નોટિસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન્સ એન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીક્વાયરમેન્ટ્સ) રેગ્યુલેશન, ૨૦૧૫ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૨૯ અને ૪૭ને આધિન રહી કંપનીના બોર્ડ ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર્સની મિટીંગ શ**ાનવાર, તારીખ ૧૧ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૧**હના રોજ યોજાશે. જેમાં તારીખ ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર. ૨૦૧૭ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધવાર્ષિક સમય માટેના કંપનીના અનઓડિટેડ ફાયનાન્સિઅલ પરિણામો ધ્યાનમાં લેવા અને મંજૂર કરવામાં આવશે.

વધુ વિગતો કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ <u>www.sadbhavinfra.co.in</u> અને બીએસઈ અને એનએસઈની વેબસાઈટ <u>www.bseindia.com</u> અને <u>www.nseindia.com</u> પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે. વતી, સદ્ભાવ ઇન્ફાસ્ટ્રક્ચર પ્રોજેક્ટ લિમિટેડ

તારીખ : ૦૨/૧૧/૨૦૧૭ સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ

સહી/-હાર્દિક મોદી કંપની સેક્રેટરી

CIN No.: L26940OR2011PLC013933

[Regd. Office : Unit VIII, Plot 7, Bhoinagar, Bhubaneswar - 751012 (Odisha)] Tel: (0674) 2396930, Fax(0674) 2396364, E-mail: investors@orientcement.com

# ited Financial Results for the quarter and half year Ended on 30<sup>th</sup> Sept, 2017

(₹ in Lacs)

	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	Sept. 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Jun. 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2016 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2016 (Unaudited)	Mar. 31, 2017 (Audited)
	53,161.33	66,281.36	44,702.41	119,442.69	95,562.41	218,316.86
	1,767.72	5,886.95	(4,876.54)	7,654.67	(6,324.82)	(6,648.06)
	1,015.46	3,892.48	(2,939.25)	4,907.94	(3,695.38)	(3,209.85)
ncome for the period	989.84	3,865.83	(2,948.94)	4,855.67	(3,714.76)	(3,316.46)
oss) for the period after tax						
nsive income after tax)		· ·				
Capital	2,048.69	2,048.69	2,048.69	2,048.69	2,048.69	2,048.69
share)				·		·
						96,669.46
of ₹ 1/- each)						
	0.50	1.90	(1.43)	2.40	(1.80)	(1.57)
	0.50	1.90	(1.43)	2.40	(1.80)	(1.57)

ct of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2017 filed with the